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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

McDowell Mountain Music Festival  

MIM is excited to partner with McDowell Mountain Music 
Festival this year from Friday, March 3–Sunday, March 5 
at Hance Park in Downtown Phoenix! Created in 2004, 
the event has quickly become a popular destination for 
musical festivals. 
 
With a strong commitment to community, culture, and 
charity, all proceeds from the festival go to local non-
profits Phoenix Children’s Hospital Foundation and 
UMOM New Day Center. 
 
MIM is looking forward to supporting our local community 
as well as working with McDowell Mountain Music 
Festival to help continue to celebrate both local and 
international artists. Stop by our booth at the event to say 
hi and learn more about our upcoming shows and 
events. 

 

 

Martha Redbone  

Powerful blues and soul singer Martha Redbone explores 
the music of Appalachia in her latest roots project. 
 
“A charismatic indie-soul diva whose sound is a just-right 
mix of retro and modern.” 
—Time Out New York 
 
Friday, March 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

  

 

 

Noam Pikelny  

Opening Act: TBA 
Founding member of Punch Brothers, hailed by the 
Chicago Tribune as the “pros’ top banjo picker” 
 
“Banjo wizard.” 
—Bluegrass Today 
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Saturday, March 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Mendelssohn, Finzi, and Cerrone  

Tito Muñoz, the Phoenix Symphony’s Virginia G. Piper 
music director, leads the audience on a musical journey 
across two centuries. 

Sunday, March 5 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sunday, March 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Davina and the Vagabonds  

“A one-of-a-kind performer whose singing . . . has a 
sassiness bearing some comparison to that of heart-
thumping blues queens Ma Rainey and Ida Cox.” 
—DownBeat 
 
Wednesday, March 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

Willy Porter and Carmen Nickerson  

Guitarist and singer-songwriter Porter joins forces with 
vocalist Nickerson—two unique artists, one unforgettable 
sound. 
 
“Porter accentuates well-rendered tales with spitfire, 
percussive acoustic guitar strumming and fiery color-
chord picking.” 
—Billboard 
 
Thursday, March 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

  

 

 

Ramsey Lewis  

SOLD OUT 
Prolific, powerhouse jazz pianist Ramsey Lewis is 
acclaimed for giving pop and gospel tunes a jazz 
treatment earning him numerous awards, including three 
GRAMMYs. 
 
“His gospel references were elevated and precise, 
enlisting a rousing backbeat but never fraying around the 
edges.” 
—New York Times 
 
Saturday, March 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Saturday, March 11 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
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More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 An Evening with Kasey Chambers  

Sun., March 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Niyaz with Azam Ali  

Mon., March 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 DakhaBrakha  

Tue., March 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Béla Fleck and Abigail Washburn  

Tue., March 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $39.00–$59.00 
 
Scottsdale Center for the 
Performing Arts 
Virginia G. Piper Theater 
7380 E. 2nd St. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 Judy Collins: “Sondheim and 
Hits” accompanied by Russell 
Walden  

Wed., March 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Thu., March 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Fri., March 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 

Supported by  
 

 

 Cathy Fink & Marcy Marxer  

Part of the Dragons and Vines 
Concert Series 
Sat., March 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Altan  

Sun., March 19 | 4:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 19 | 7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 River Whyless  

Opening Act: Y La Bamba 
Wed., April 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Gaby Moreno  

Thu., April 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Amy White and Al Petteway  

JUST ADDED 
Fri., April 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Jon McLaughlin: The Indiana 
Tour 2017  

Sat., April 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 
 
Sat., April 8 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Aaron Neville Duo  

Mon., April 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Charles Lloyd and the Marvels 
featuring Bill Frisell, Reuben 
Rogers, Eric Harland, and Greg 
Leisz  

Sun., April 16 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Sun., April 16 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 David Lindley  

Tue., April 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Suzy Bogguss  

Wed., April 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 

 

 Agnes Obel  

Mon., March 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Keola Beamer and Jeff Peterson  

Wed., March 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 Blaise Lantana Quintet  

I Am AZ Music® 
Sun., March 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $19.50–$25.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring African Drum Ensemble  

Wed., March 29 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 Poranguí with special guests Eric 
Zang, Kayt Pearl, and Ashley 
Klein  

I Am AZ Music® 
Wed., March 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $19.50–$25.50 

 

 

 Tom Paxton and the Don Juans  

JUST ADDED 
Thu., March 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Germán López: Flamenco and 
Music from the Canary Islands  

JUST ADDED 
Fri., March 31 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Mindi Abair  

Sat., April 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Sat., April 1 | 9:00 p.m. 

Tickets: $38.50–$48.50  
 
Thu., April 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Jenny and the Mexicats  

Fri., April 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Afro-Cuban All Stars  

Sun., April 23 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., April 23 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring DuoHybrids  

Wed., April 26 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 HAPA  

Wed., April 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Cherish the Ladies  

Sat., April 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Rhiannon Giddens – The 
Freedom Highway Tour  

Opening Act: Amythyst Kiah 
Sun., April 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Lizz Wright  

JUST ADDED 
Mon., May 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Zakir Hussain with Rahul Sharma  

Tue., May 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Anat Cohen & Trio Brasileiro  

Sun., May 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
donors Susan & Lee Berk 
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Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 
 

 

 Dick Dale  

Sun., April 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

  

 

 Tift Merritt  

Mon., May 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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